University of Wisconsin

Stevens Point

Sample Graduation Plan
Health Science: Health Care Administration (BS)

This graduation plan illustrates the type of curriculum a new student would take to complete a degree in four years. It is not meant to
serve as an official document. Students should contact The School of Health Sciences and Wellness Student Success Center to develop a
personalized plan of study. Refer to the University Catalog for a complete list of requirements: https://catalog.uwsp.edu/.

Semester 1
ENGL 101 - Freshman English (WC)

BIOL 101 - Intro to Animal Biology (NS)

HSW 105 — Recognition and Prevention of Disease
SOC 101 - Intro. To Sociology (SS, USD)

GEP Wellness (WLN)

Total credits
Semester 3
HSW 104 - Medical Terminology
ACCT 210 - Introduction to Financial Accounting
ENGL 202 - Sophomore English (WC)
BUS 320 - Principles of Management
GEP Art (ART)

Total credits
Semester 5
BIO 385 - Human Physiology
HSW 410 - Issues in Aging
BUS - BUS elective
GEP Humanities (HU)
GEP Historical Perspective (HP)

Total credits
Semester 7
BUS - BUS elective
BUS- BUS elective
HSW 395 - Fundamentals of Epidemiology
HWS 385 — Professionalism and Leadership

Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Total credits

(Fa) = offered fall semesters (Sp) = offered spring semesters (Su) = offered only in summer

Credits
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Credits
3
3
3
3
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3
3
3
3
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Credits
3

3
3
3
3
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Semester 2
PHIL 121 - Critical Thinking (CT)

CHEM 105 - Fundamental Chemistry (NS)

CNMT 100 — Principles of Computing

PSYC 110 - Introduction to Psychology (SS)

HSW 150 — Health and Wellness Delivery Systems

Total credits
Semester 4
ECON 111 - Principles of Microeconomics
HSW 301- Fundamentals of Biostatistics (QL)
BUS 330 - Principles of Marketing
GEP - Environmental Responsibility (ER)
GEP Global Awareness (GA)

Total credits
Semester 6
BUS 324 - Personnel/Human Resource Management
HSW 360 — Evidence-based Research Methods
HS 499 - Selected Topics in Health Science

Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Elective
Total credits
Semester 8
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course
ECON 324 - Health Economics-Sp only
HSW 480 Internship
Total credits

Total credits

Credits

W W W W W

17

Credits
3
3
3
3
3

15

Credits

W W = W W

13

Credits
3

3
9

15

120

General Education Program (GEP) category abbreviations: Arts (ART), Critical Thinking (CT), Environmental Responsibility (ER), Global Awareness (GA), Historical Perspectives
(HP), Humanities (HU), Natural Sciences (NS), Quantitative Literacy (QL), Social Sciences (SS), U.S. Diveristy (USD), Wellness (WLN), Written Communication (WC).

A complete list of academic policies, including admission and completion requirements, can be found online at https://catalog.uwsp.edu

College of Professional Studies | School of Health Sciences and Wellness
D127 Science Building | health@uwsp.edu



University of Wisconsin

Stevens Point

Sample Graduation Plan
Health Science: Pre-Athletic Training (BS)

This graduation plan illustrates the type of curriculum a new student would take to complete a degree in four years. It is not meant to
serve as an official document. Students should contact The School of Health Sciences and Wellness Student Success Center to develop a
personalized plan of study. Refer to the University Catalog for a complete list of requirements: https://catalog.uwsp.edu/.

Semester 1
BIOL 101 - Introduction to Animal Biology (NS)

ENGL 101 - Freshman English (WC)

HSW 105 — Recognition and Prevention of Disease
PSYC 110 - Introduction to Psychology (SS)

AT 181 - Introduction to Athletic Training

Total credits

Semester 3
BIO 385 - Human Physiology

ENGL 202 - Sophomore English (WC)

FN 354 - Introduction to Nutrition and Nutrient Metabolism
GEP Wellness (WLN)

GEP Humanities (HU)

Total credits
Semester 5
PHYS 203 - College Physics I
HSW 375 — Kinesiology
HSW 360 — Evidence-based Research Methods
HSW 499 - Selected Topics in Health Science
GEP Art (ART)

Total credits
Semester 7
HSW 410 - Issues in Aging
HSW 385 - Leadership Development
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course
Elective

Elective

Total credits

(Fa) = offered fall semesters (Sp) = offered spring semesters (Su) = offered only in summer

Credits
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16
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2
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Credits
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15

Credits

3
3
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3
3
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Semester 2
CHEM 105 - Fundamental Chemistry (NS)

PHIL 121 - Critical Thinking (CT)
SOC 101 - Introduction to Sociology (SS, USD)
HSW 104 - Medical Terminology

Total credits

Semester 4
BIOL 387 - Human Anatomy

HSW 301 - Fundamentals of Biostatistics (QL)
HSW 150 — Health and Wellness Delivery Systems
GEP Global Awareness (GA)

GEP Historical Perspective (HP)

Total credits
Semester 6
HSW 312 - Exercise Physiology
HSW 395-Fundamentals of Epidemiology
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course
GEP Environmental Responsibility (ER)

Elective

Total credits
Semester 8
HSW 490 — Health and Wellness Capstone
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course
Elective
Elective

Elective

Total credits

Total credits

Credits
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Credits
4
3
3
3
3

16

Credits

W W W W W

15
Credits
3
3
3
3
2-3

15

120

General Education Program (GEP) category abbreviations: Arts (ART), Critical Thinking (CT), Environmental Responsibility (ER), Global Awareness (GA), Historical Perspectives
(HP), Humanities (HU), Natural Sciences (NS), Quantitative Literacy (QL), Social Sciences (SS), U.S. Diveristy (USD), Wellness (WLN), Written Communication (WC).

A complete list of academic policies, including admission and completion requirements, can be found online at https://catalog.uwsp.edu

College of Professional Studies | School of Health Sciences and Wellness
D127 Science Building | health@uwsp.edu



University of Wisconsin

Stevens Point

Health Science: Pre-Occupational Therapy (BS)

This graduation plan illustrates the type of curriculum a new student would take to complete a degree in four years. It is not meant to
serve as an official document. Students should contact The School of Health Sciences and Wellness Student Success Center to develop a
personalized plan of study. Refer to the University Catalog for a complete list of requirements: https://catalog.uwsp.edu/.

Semester 1
CHEM 105 - Fundamental Chemistry (NS)

ENGL 101 - Freshman English (WC)

HSW 105 — Disease Recognition and Prevention
PSYC 110 - Introduction to Psychology (SS)
GEP Wellness (WLN)

Total credits
Semester 3
BIOL 385 - Human Physiology
PSYC 260 - Developmental Psychology
ENGL 202 - Sophomore English (WC)
GEP Humanities (HU)

Elective

Total credits
Semester 5
PHYS 203 - College Physics |
HSW 360 — Evidence-based Research Methods
HSW 385 — Professionalism and Leadership
GEP Historical Perspective (HP)

Total credits
Semester 7
HSW 390 - Human Pathophysiology
HSW 320 - Environment, Health, and Technology (ER)
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course
GEP Global Awareness (GA)

Elective

Total credits

(Fa) = offered fall semesters (Sp) = offered spring semesters (Su) = offered only in summer

Credits

—_— W W W

15

Credits
4

3
3
3
3

16

Credits

W W W

14

Credits
4

—_— W W W

14

Semester 2

BIOL 101 - Introduction to Animal Biology (NS)

PHIL 121 - Critical Thinking (CT)

SOC 101 - Introduction to Sociology (SS, USD)

HSW 104 - Medical Terminology

HSW 150 — Health and Wellness Delivery Systems

Semester 4
BIOL 387 - Human Anatomy

HSW 301 — Biostatistics (QL)

FN 354 - Nutrition and Nutrient Metabolism
HSW 499 - Selected Topics in Health Science

GEP Art (ART)

Semester 6
HSW 312 - Exercise Physiology

HSW 375 — Kinesiology
PSYC 351 - Abnormal Psychology
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Elective

Semester 8
HSW 395-Fundamentals of Epidemiology

HWS 410 - Issues in Aging
HSW 490- Health and Wellness Capstone
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Elective

Total credits

Total credits

Total credits

Total credits

Total credits

Credits
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Credits
4
3
3
1
3
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Credits
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15

Credits
3

3
3
3
3

15

120

General Education Program (GEP) category abbreviations: Arts (ART), Critical Thinking (CT), Environmental Responsibility (ER), Global Awareness (GA), Historical Perspectives
(HP), Humanities (HU), Natural Sciences (NS), Quantitative Literacy (QL), Social Sciences (SS), U.S. Diveristy (USD), Wellness (WLN), Written Communication (WC).

A complete list of academic policies, including admission and completion requirements, can be found online at https://catalog.uwsp.edu

College of Professional Studies | School of Health Sciences and Wellness
| D127 Science Building | health@uwsp.edu



University of Wisconsin

Stevens Point

Sample Graduation Plan
Health Science: Pre-Physical Therapy (BS)

This graduation plan illustrates the type of curriculum a new student would take to complete a degree in four years. It is not meant to
serve as an official document. Students should contact The School of Health Sciences and Wellness Student Success Center to develop a
personalized plan of study. Refer to the University Catalog for a complete list of requirements: https://catalog.uwsp.edu/.

Semester 1
CHEM 105 - Fundamental Chemistry (NS)

ENGL 101 - Freshman English (WC)

HSW 105 — Recognition and Prevention of Disease
PSYC 110 - Introduction to Psychology (SS)

GEP Wellness (WLN)

Total credits
Semester 3
BIOL 101 - Introduction to Animal Biology (NS)
FN 354 - Introduction to Nutrition and Nutrient Metabolism
PSYC 260 - Introduction to Developmental Psychology
ENGL 202 - Sophomore English (WC)
HSW 499 - Selected Topics in Health Science

Total credits
Semester 5
BIOL 385 - Human Physiology
PHYS 203 - College Physics I
HSW 385 — Professionalism and Leadership
GEP Historical Perspective (HP)
Total credits

Semester 7
HSW 320 - Environment, Health, and Technology (ER)

HSW 360 — Evidence-based Research Methods
HSW 395-Fundamentals of Epidemiology
Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

GEP Art (ART)

Total credits

(Fa) = offered fall semesters (Sp) = offered spring semesters (Su) = offered only in summer

Credits
5

Y LS OS]

15

Credits
5

Y LS OS]

15
Credits
4

5
3
3

15

Credits

3
3
3
3
3

15

Semester 2 Credits
CHEM 106 - Fundamental Chemistry 5
HSW 104 - Medical Terminology 3
PHIL 121 - Critical Thinking (CT) 3
HSW 150 — Health and Wellness Delivery Systems

SOC 101 - Introduction to Sociology (SS, USD) 3

Semester 4
BIOL 387 - Human Anatomy

PSYC 351 - Abnormal Psychology
HSW 301 — Biostatistics (QL)
GEP Global Awareness (GA)

GEP Humanities (HU)

Semester 6
PHYS 204 - College Physics I1

HPW 312 - Exercise Physiology
HSW 375 - Kinesiology

Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Semester 8
HSW 410 - Issues in Aging

HSW 390 - Human Pathophysiology
HSW 490-Health and Wellness Capstone

Multidisciplinary Perspective Course

Total credits 17

Credits
4

3
3
3
3
Total credits 16

Credits
5

3
3
3
Total credits 14

Credits
3

4
3
3

Total credits 13

Total credits 120

General Education Program (GEP) category abbreviations: Arts (ART), Critical Thinking (CT), Environmental Responsibility (ER), Global Awareness (GA), Historical Perspectives
(HP), Humanities (HU), Natural Sciences (NS), Quantitative Literacy (QL), Social Sciences (SS), U.S. Diveristy (USD), Wellness (WLN), Written Communication (WC).

A complete list of academic policies, including admission and completion requirements, can be found online at https://catalog.uwsp.edu/.

College of Professional Studies | School of Health Sciences and Wellness
D127 Science Building | health@uwsp.edu
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